
South Coast Legislators 

Massachusetts Senate 

Sen. Michael Rodrigues (D) 
State House, Room 212 
Boston, MA 02133 
(617) 722.1114 

Fall River Office – (508) 646.0650 

Michael.Rodrigues@masenate.gov 

 

Sen. Mark C. Montigny 
State House, Room 312-C 
Boston, MA 02133 
(617) 722.1440 

New Bedford Office – (508) 984.1474 

Mark.Montigny@masenate.gov 

 

Sen. Marc R. Pacheco (D) 
State House, Room 312B 
Boston, MA 02133 
(617) 722.1551 

Marc.Pacheco@masenate.gov 

 

Massachusetts House of 
Representatives 

Rep. Antonio F. D. Cabral (D) 
State House, Room 466 
Boston, MA 02133 
(617) 722.2017 

Antonio.Cabral@mahouse.gov 

 

 

 

Rep. Christopher M. Markey (D) 
State House, Room 276 
Boston, MA 02133 
(617) 722.2676 

christopher.markey@mahouse.gov 

 

Rep. Paul A Schmid (D) 
State House, Room 466 
Boston, MA 02133 
(617) 722.2017 

paul.schmid@mahouse.gov 

 
Rep. William Straus (D) 
State House, Room 237 
Boston, MA 02134 
(617) 722.2400 

William.Straus@mahouse.gov 

 

Rep. Christopher Hendricks (D) 
State House, Room 237 
Boston, MA 02133 
(617) 722.2305 

Chris.Hendricks@mahouse.gov 
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